

CS No. 579198/16

13.12.2017

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (F/N) leave today.

Present: Sh. Rahul Tiwari counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Y.K.Dubey counsel for defendant.

Evidence by way of affidavit on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy of the same supplied to the other parte.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 10.04.2018.

Reader to
Sh. Manish Gupta
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/13.12.2017