

12.03.2024

Present : Sh. Sugam Sharma, ld counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Ld counsel for defendant.

DW-1 Mohit Gulati is further cross examined and
discharged.

Vide separate statement of DW-1, DE is closed.

Put up for final arguments on **02.07.2024**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04, North West,

Rohini Courts, Delhi

12.03.2024