

29
CS DJ 79198/16
IQBAL SINGH DHILLON
Vs.
BIR ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD

02.07.2024

Present: Sh. Subham Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Y. K. Dubey, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Written arguments on behalf of parties are filed.
Copy of same are exchanged with each other.

As prayed, put up on **24.09.2024** for oral final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 02.07.2024