

29.05.2025

Present: Sh. Shubham Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
through videoconferencing.

No time is left.

Put up for persual of file and consideration
17.07.2025 in the post lunch session.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 29.05.2025