

IQBAL SINGH DHILLON Vs. BIR ENGINEERING
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

17.07.2025

Present: Sh. Sagun Sharma, Id. Counsel for plaintiff through
VC.
Sh. Y.K Dubey, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

More time required for perusal of file.

Put up on **19.09.2025** for perusal of file and for
consideration after post-lunch session.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
17.07.2025