

46 CS DJ 79198/16 IQBAL SINGH DHILLON Vs. BIR
ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
PVT. LTD

27.10.2025

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sugam Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through
vc.

Put up on 08.01.2026 for purpose fixed.

Ahlmad
27.10.2025