

65 CS DJ 79198/16

**IQBAL SINGH DHILLON Vs. BIR ENGINEERING
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD**

28.04.2026

Present: Sh. Sugam Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff
through VC.
Sh. Y.K Dubey, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Due to heavy docket, order could not be passed
today.

Matter be listed for order/clarification, if any on
14.05.2026.

(RAKESH KUMAR V)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
28.04.2026