

**58 CS DJ 79198/16 IQBAL SINGH DHILLON Vs. BIR
ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD**

14.05.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendant.

At 2:12pm

 Sh. Parteek, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff appeared
through VC.

 Matter be listed for order/clarification, if any for

01.06.2026.

**(RAKESH KUMAR V)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
14.05.2026**